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Summary

Describe the kinds of technology you plan to use for this course.

Mac

Laptop
Desktop
Mobkile device
Tablet

Other
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Mac 6 50%
PC 2 17%
Laptop 7 58%
Desktop 1 8%
Mobile device 3 25%
Tablet 4 33%
Other 0 0%

How tech savvy do you consider yourself?

OK. | use Fac [4]

—— Mot great. In [0]
“Tarrible. | 5 [0]

Good. | could [6] — —— Super. | cou [2]
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Super. | could host a network from home.

Good. | could blog, tweet, and tether all day.

OK. | use Facebook and Blackboard easily enough, but don't ask me to troubleshoot.

Not great. In fact, | hope I'll do okay in this class.

Terrible. | stick to print and pay phones as much as possible.

What is your first language?

English [12]

rChinese [0]
Korean [0]

I~ Japanese [0]
Spanish [0]
German [0]

Turkish [0]

b= Thai [0]

- Vietnamese [0]
Hebrew [0]
Mepali [0]

Indian (Kanna [0]
Portuguese [0]

b P

English 12 100%
Chinese 0 0%
Korean 0 0%
Japanese 0 0%
Spanish 0 0%
German 0 0%
Turkish 0 0%
Thai 0 0%
Viethamese 0 0%
Hebrew 0 0%
Nepali 0 0%
Indian (Kannada, Hindi, Marathi, Urdu, or Gujarati) 0 0%
Portuguese 0 0%
French 0 0%
Other 0 0%

How many languages do you speak fairly fluently?
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1 10 83%

2 2 17%
—2[2]

3 0 0%

TE ] More than 3 0 0%
More than 3 [0]

Which industry or industries do you plan to write for in the next 5 years?

Management/admin
Accounting
Marketing/sales
Engineering
Education

Military

Nonprofit
Technology
Publishing

Other

Management/admi
Accounting
Marketing/sales
Engineering
Education

Military

Nonprofit
Technology
Publishing

Other

0 1

n 6 50%
3 25%
4 33%
2 17%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
3 25%
0 0%
1 8%
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Have you ever interned or worked somewhere that required you to produce
professional documents such as emails, reports, or proposals?
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No 5 42%
Yes 7 58%
Don't know 0 0%

Don't know [0]

Mo [5]

If you answered "yes" to the above question, for whom did you produce these
documents?

Supervisors
FPeers/colleagues
People | supervised
Public

Unknown readers

Other
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Supervisors 7 58%
Peers/colleagues 5 42%
People | supervised 0 0%
Public 3 25%
Unknown readers 1 8%
Other 4 33%

Which of the following documents have you written or designed for a workplace
audience?
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Emails
Letters
Websites
Proposals
Reports
Instructions
Multimedia

Social netwoarking

Memos
Other
0 2 4 6 8 10

Emails 9 75%
Letters 3 25%
Websites 2 17%
Proposals 3 25%
Reports 3 25%
Instructions 2 17%
Multimedia 1 8%
Social networking 3  25%
Memos 2 17%
Other 3 25%

What are some of your goals for this course? What do you hope to learn, know,
or do when it ends in December?

To gain a better understanding of writing, and become a better writer.
Be able to write documents more professionally

| hope to learn how to produce professional documents.

| hope to learn how to write professionally by the end of this course

To be familiar with all the documents and be able to write and design the different

documents for any workplace.

Number of daily responses
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